
ANEXO I

APROBADOS – TRESCIENTOS VEINTISEIS (326)

INSCRIPTO Nº 1 DNI INSCRIPTO Nº 2 DNI Nº Orden
ACOSTA ELSA DEL CARMEN

SOLEDAD 29314712   1

ACOSTA JIMENA GISELA 36442079   2*

ACUÑA PENAYO ALFREDO 94531216 GARCIA MELINA NOEMI 34780624 3

AGUILAR MARIA LUJAN 31607770   4

AGUILAR MELANY AGUSTINA 42568534 GARIBOTTO SERGIO GASTON 41553593 5

AGUIRRE MARISA CLAUDIA 33181208 ENRIQUE JOAQUIN EMMANUEL 34692846 6

AGUIRRE MARTIN ALEJANDRO 36858369 LIBERTI VANESA ROMINA 37398672 7

AINESEDER IGNACIO FACUNDO 32793265 GARCIA MARIA MAIRA 34347542 8

ALBINO MAURICIO DOMINGO 33912781   9

ALEGRE HERNAN FEDERICO 33003054 DOMENICO MARIA NATALIA 31227214 10

ALI MOLES MARCELA ADRIANA 30317520   11

ALMARAZ ADRIAN ABEL 40882425 BUSTAMANTE MILAGROS ROCIO 41926040 12

ALVARADO DARIO MANUEL 25060493 PIACENTE LAURA GABRIELA 28570385 13

ALVAREZ CELESTE ANAHI 45289851   14

AMARILLA ARNALDO 95185372 REYES PAREDES LUCINA 95312912 15*

AMARILLA REYES ALAN EMANUEL 95313295   16
AMARILLA REYES ARNALDO

GABRIEL 95312913 PERALTA FERNANDA BELEN 44415209 17

AMUCHASTEGUI LAURA EUGENIA 29434466 ALE ANIBAL ALEJANDRO 31837060 18
AMUCHASTEGUI VERONICA

CECILIA 25061017   19

ARAMENDIA ANA BELEN 31837028   20

ARCE KATHERINE MARIBEL 43514116   21

ARELLANO JONATHAN EXEQUIEL 38571075   22*

AVELLANEDA LORENA ANDREA 44861464 NUÑEZ MARTIN MIGUEL 44424247 23*

AVELLANEDA RAUL ANIBAL 21861279   24*

BAEZ GLORIA MARIELA 25575978   25*

BAGAZETTE ANTONIO DANIEL 37398993   26

BAGAZETTE MARIA AGUSTINA 42568586   27

BALBUENA SERGIO JAVIER 31299079   28

BALIÑA PATRICIA SOLEDAD 36442470   29

BANEGAS ENZO NICOLAS 44861512   30

BARRAZA CARLOS EZEQUIEL 38320418 BENEDETTI MARIA SOL 40063844 31

BARRAZA MARISA NOELIA 33482057   32

BASUALDO LUCIANO OSCAR 40882401   33*

BEBER ESTEBAN JOSE LUIS 45175913 SAGANIAS LUDMILA CANDELA 46435753 34*

BELTRAN ESTEBAN ARIEL 35432316   35*

BENITEZ VALERIA LUJAN 34164396   36
BERICIARTUA VALERIA CAROLINA

SOLEDAD 27856251   37

BIBBO CLAUDIA LUJAN 28759397   38

BIBBO EDUARDO MARCELO 26134634 SALVIO MALVINA SOLEDAD 29769327 39

BLANCO FERNANDO ANDRES 30006283 RAIMUNDO YAMILA LORENA 38320394 40

BORDON CRISTIAN GABRIEL 40310173   41*

BOURGUEZ GUILLERMO DANIEL 36442279 CALDERON ALDANA STEFANIA 41926057 42

BRAMAJO CARLOS DARIO 16335342 VAZQUEZ ROSANA ESTELA 23889982 43



BRUNETTO MARIANA PAOLA 32175621   44

BURGES SEBASTIAN RAFAEL 24251385 FASCIGLIONE JULIETA SOLEDAD 26738042 45

BUSTAMANTE MIRIAM ELISABET 24661529   46
CABELLO ALEGRE LUCAS

AGUSTIN 38320257 SUAREZ MILAGROS JOHANNA 42392286 47

CAGNI GERMAN 40063831 CORDOBA MARIA FLORENCIA 39342412 48

CALDERON MARIA SILVINA 28570308   49

CALVO MARIA MILAGROS 40310280 SANCHEZ CLAUDIA MANUEL 40063873 50

CAMBIASO RODOLFO DAVID 21503590 CARMEN CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 22802742 51*

CANO MARTINA 36442335 MARTINEZ ROBERTO CARLOS 33003016 52*

CAÑETE CARLA ANTONELLA 37013779   53

CARDOSO CLAUDIA GRACIELA 21760021   54
CARDOSO JONATHAN MIGUEL

ANGEL 40634184 PEREYRA MELINA ANTONELA 40882444 55

CARO MAXIMILIANO RAMON 34253583
SCAGLIONE DORIA JAQUELINE

AYELEN 39274035 56*

CARRASCO CRISTINA SOLEDAD 34469525   57

CARRASCO DIEGO MARTIN 33060809 SEPULVEDA ROMINA ESTER 33387304 58

CASALI CRISTIAN ADRIAN 40917752   59*

CASTAÑO MANUEL FABRICIO 32525115 BAEZ ELIANA FLORENCIA 34995800 60

CASTEDO FRANCISCO 41692378   61

CASTILLO PAULA LORENA 36858428   62

CEREZUELA GASTON ALCIDES 34253783   63

CERONE RODRIGO 37013508 BERRUET MARIA FLORENCIA 37013708 64

CHARMELO SANTIAGO CARLOS 41426189   65

CHAVEZ HECTOR JAVIER 37398260 GONZALEZ LUCIA GABRIELA 40310116 66

CICHILITTI MIGUEL AGUSTIN 34961402 HERRADA VANINA GISELA 34590235 67

COLANERI JEREMIAS DAVID 31607621   68
CONTRERAS AGUSTINA

ESTEFANÍA 39342331   69

CONTRERAS BRENDA YAMILA 39342327   70
CORREA MARIA DE LOS

MILAGROS 41142174   71

CORREA MATIAS GABRIEL 39156942   72

CUENCA EZEQUIEL EDUARDO 45540322   73

CUENCA MARCELO HERNAN 27888658 CARRUEGA ROSA VERONICA 32079363 74

D ELIA JUAN MATEO 44418486 NUCETE ACOSTA GERMAINE 47411851 75*

D ELIA MARIA SOL 40063827   76

D ONOFRIO MARTIN OSCAR 28297636   77

DAVICO TELMO LEONARDO 35910608   78

DAVID ALEJANDRO ALBERTO 34052386   79

DE LLANES SANTIAGO NICOLAS 37398784   80
DE VICENZO LUIS EDUARDO

DONATO 29059429 GIMENEZ MARIA JOSE 35231199 81

DE VIRGILIO ALEXIS MAURICIO 32809852 CIRONE STEFANIA LUJAN 36442035 82

DEL VALLE MATIAS EMANUEL 38689272 DENIS GISELLE BARBARA 42088058 83*

DIAZ DAVID ORLANDO 29582947 CARBOGNIANI MARIA LAURA 30445643 84

DIAZ JANNIELLI LOURDEZ BELEN 41426103   85

DIAZ LUIS MIGUEL 36442190 GAMARRA ELENA MARISOL 36168586 86

DININNO MATHIAS ARIEL 42088025   87*

DOMINGUEZ ARIEL EDGARDO 41142050 DEBLIGER AGOSTINA 40668845 88

DOMINGUEZ LAGOS ROCIO 42088159   89

DOMINGUEZ MAILEN 41553621   90

DOMINGUEZ MARIA ELENA 18421345 BASTERRECHEA RUBEN EDUARDO 13231299 91

DOMINGUEZ WALTER ENRIQUE 30006407   92

DOSADA PABLO ERNESTO 35910875 SEGURA CINTIA LUJAN 33670231 93

DOSANTO MIGUEL AGUSTIN 39156907   94*

ECHEVARRIA JAVIER OMAR 41142111   95

ELLENBERGER STELLA MARIS 29079096   96



ERDOZAINCY GUSTAVO JAVIER 24464493   97

ESPINOSA MARINA BEATRIZ 39342487 ARGAÑARAZ JOSE FELICIANO 34780667 98*

ESPINOSA MAURICIO DANIEL 32432914 LUNA SOFIA AYELEN 41553526 99

ESPINOSA SANTIAGO ADRIAN 35910678   100

FARIAS JUAN CARLOS 28570394   101

FARIAS MICAELA 43471490   102*

FARIAS MIGUEL HORACIO 30781600   103*

FARIAS ROXANA PAOLA 24943369   104

FAVERI SOFIA EVELIN 36442448   105

FERNANDEZ ADRIAN DAVID 35910707   106
FERNANDEZ BARRIOS ARACELI

MARISA 37063334   107

FERNANDEZ CRISTIAN ROLANDO 42117104   108*

FERNANDEZ MARCIO EDUARDO 33003204   109

FERREYRA MATIAS ARMANDO 31253265 GIGENA KAREN 45540351 110
FIGUERA RODULFO RAMON

EDUARDO 96162682
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ANDREINA

DEL VALLE 96176545 111

FIGUEROA FACUNDO AGUSTIN 42568621 CICHILITTI ANGELINA MARISEL 42568662 112

FLEGO JONATHAN 38320489   113

FLEITA ANTONIO ELIAZAR 37587569
POBLETE CARRASCO ROCIO

NAZARENA 39443130 114

FORNELLI PRISCILA MAGALI 43197251   115

FRECHERO FACUNDO IGNACIO 43393810   116

FREIJO LARA 39338140   117

FREIRE JORGELINA SOLEDAD 31236948   118

FREIRE MARIA DANIELA 29597329   119

FUENTES LUIS EZEQUIEL 37343082 SILVA MARIA JOSE 35332658 120

GALELLA FORTE MATÍAS 41142157 MORONDO JUAN CRUZ 41142003 121

GALLERO LUCIA HAYDEE 36858389   122

GALVAN AGUILAR LOANA SOFIA 47088936   123*

GAUNA GERARDO MARTIN 39156994   124

GAUNA MARIA ANGELA 38320051 SANTILLAN LEONEL 41426173 125

GAUNA RICARDO SEBASTIAN 28065810 BIBBO VALERIA SOLEDAD 31607780 126

GIAPPONE CAMILA AGUSTINA 45606060 SUAREZ DANIEL HERNAN 43568505 127

GIMENEZ DAIANA ANYELEN 35910522   128*

GIMENEZ MARICIO EMANUEL 32740622   129

GIMENEZ ZARZA VALENTIN 42088178   130

GIROTTI CRISTIAN DAMIAN 29769528 CORIA RITA TERESA 36510602 131*

GODOY AXEL SEBASTIAN 42568537   132

GODOY LEANDRO 42454047   133

GODOY PATRICIO NAHUEL 40063853   134

GOMEZ DENISE 35910578   135

GOMEZ ELISEO ELIAS 36858315 ARAGON ANABEL 37373501 136

GONZALEZ ANALIA BEATRIZ 38111639   137

GONZALEZ FELIX DAVID 43393853   138

GONZALEZ LETICIA INES 28219730   139*

GONZALEZ LUIS GABRIEL 40668835 ALMARAZ KAREN MAGALI 41142147 140

GONZALEZ NICOLAS JAVIER 36858349 GOMEZ SOL FELICITAS 43471450 141

GONZALEZ PAMELA 40882472   142

GOROSITO AGUSTIN OSCAR 34590121   143

GOROSITO GABRIELA VERONICA 34469641   144
GRANDINETTI FEDERICO

EDUARDO 29187823   145

GUTIERREZ JUAN CRUZ 41926017 CELLINI GUADALUPE 46435725 146
HERMOSO JURADO MARIA

CECILIA 23527684 VILLAVICENCIO BELINDO NELSON 20927642 147

HERNANDEZ JOSE HORACIO 35883065 SUAREZ TAMARA YANET 40310222 148*

HERNANDEZ SILVINA IRENE 30006371   149



HIGUERA CAMILA EVELIN 38320164   150

HIGUERA CRISTIAN RAUL 34344284 FORLIN FIORELLA MARYSOL 36368192 151

IAROSSI MELANY BELEN 40668847   152

IARRAR CRISTIAN DAMIAN 34590167
CENTENO RODRIGUEZ MELANIE

AILEN 41873481 153

IBAÑEZ SONIA MABEL 32067061   154*

IMIHUALA JOANA ESTER 37373324   155

IRACHETA EDINGER VALENTIN 42883296   156

ISLAS ANAHI BELEN 39342442 MIRANDA CARLOS ALBERTO 38320403 157

ITURRIA LUCAS EZEQUIEL 41306574   158*
ITURRIAGA GARCIA BERNARDINO

ELIECER 92792330 SANCHEZ AYALA MAGDA SOLEDAD 94463800 159

ITURRICASTILLO MATIAS 41873417   160

JAN MONICA NATALIA 23527592   161

JIMENEZ YESSICA MARIANA 36442051 VELOZO LUCAS JAVIER 35910495 162

JURADO SANTIAGO ROBERTO 30533257   163

KETTERER CATALINA ISOLINA 43975617   164

KRAZER GUSTAVO MARCELO 39410975 LUJAN CARLA 39786810 165

KROMM NAHUEL ALBERTO 38320466   166

KUCZORA IGNACIO MATIAS 41426152   167

LA PALMA MARIA CARLA 33482111   168*

LARRAULE YAMILA ELIANA 34590268   169

LAZARO SANTIAGO NICOLAS 32432902   170

LEDESMA JONATAN 33482120 VALLE PAMELA YANINA 37013572 171

LEGUIZAMON MATIAS 39342159   172

LEIVA IGNACIO DAVID 37013558 PARDO LAURA ELIZABETH 35332574 173

LEMME AUGUSTO 37398843 JUAN VICTORIA 39162994 174*

LETTIERI MARIA FLORENCIA 38320088   175*

LICCIARDI HILDA MARIA 38320096   176*

LICCIARDI MICAELA ESTHER 40917747   177

LOMBARDINI MARIA EUGENIA 28113477   178
LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA MARIA

SALOME 28759473   179

LOPEZ JUAREZ WILSON DAVID 32220597   180

LUNA CINTIA YAMILA 37373832 FONTANA RAUL ALBERTO 35125761 181

LUNA MORALES CARLOS MARTIN 33003155   182

MALDONADO ROXANA MARISA 23586023 LOBAIZA DANTE FABIAN 20448017 183

MANGANELLI MICAELA YAQUELIN 38114108   184

MANSOR MONICA YANIL 37398628   185*

MARASCIO LORENA SOLEDAD 30781106   186

MARIN ANDRES EZEQUIEL 33482278 PEÑALVA MARIA FLORENCIA 35433094 187

MARTINEZ JESUS EMANUEL 44861486   188

MASMUT SALOME RAQUEL 34253765   189

MELUCCI MAURICIO DANIEL 28065605   190

MENDOZA MATIAS EZEQUIEL 35332525   191

MENDOZA TOMAS EZEQUIEL 41926022   192

MERELES LILIANA ISABEL 33670296   193

MILLAPAN MARTIN ARIEL UBALDO 24766309   194

MILLAPAN NATALIA ANDREA 23527579   195

MIÑO DIEGO ARMANDO 29574784 POTIN MARISOL DAIANA 36442480 196

MITTA RAUL ALBERTO 20367113   197

MORA BERNARDO ABEL 18482059 GEREZ MARIA GRACIELA 18038724 198

MORA MARIA LUJAN 34961459   199

MORENO HORACIO RUBEN 31503502 MESAS ADRIANA VICTORIA 23143399 200

MORO BIRO CARROZZI 40063928 PUEBLAS ENZO ARIEL 40809655 201

MOYA MACARENA SOLEDAD 39156996 AGUIRRE HECTOR EMANUEL 32432804 202

MOYA RUBEN EDGARDO 34253683 SAN FELICE MARTA NOEMI 37389117 203*



NAVARRETE PABLO DAVID 33311253 DEFENDIS GIANINA ITATI 36364674 204

NAVARRETE ROCIO BELEN 38022462   205

NAVARRO GONZALO ELIAS 46008765   206

NORIA BLANCO FRANCIS JOSE 96041332   207

NOVELLI ALEJO ENZO 41426219 LOMBARDO VICTORIA 49057378 208

NOYA DIEGO AGUSTIN 38922495   209

NUÑEZ BEATRIZ ALEJANDRA 33314249   210

NUÑEZ FERNANDO EMANUEL 31837299 RODRIGUEZ CINTIA DEL VALLE 34469526 211

NUÑEZ SANTIAGO EZEQUIEL 40917703   212

OCAMPO MARIA FLORENCIA 41426287 GAYTAN MARCOS EMANUEL 36858449 213

OLIVA NICOLAS GUILLERMO 37398517 BENITEZ NOELIA ELIZABETH 45908620 214

OLIVERA BARBARA VALERIA 28792040   215*

OLIVERA CLAUDIA 37013574   216*
ORMEÑO ADRIANA SOLANGE

PATRICIA 34469668   217*
OTTAVIANO HENRY JORGE

MARTIN 28065744   218

PAEZ VALENTINO 45908698   219*
PANAGGIO GARCIA KAREN

DANIELA 39342240   220*

PEIDON DUARTE MATEO 43865435 DUARTE NEREA PAOLA 30025892 221*

PEIDON MARIA FERNANDA 30781449   222

PENNA MAILEN JOHANNA 38922426   223

PEÑALBA NOELIA GISELLE 35231143   224

PERALTA AGUSTIN JAVIER 35910818 GARCIA MARIA LUJAN 38922355 225

PERALTA IRINA MAGALI 44357894   226
PERALTA LOPEZ GERARDO

OSCAR LUCIANO 30533115 RODRIGUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE 31388259 227

PEREIRA PABLO FERNANDO 37162499   228

PEREYRA CARLOS GABRIEL 35332646 HIGUERA MELISA PAMELA 36383802 229

PEREYRA DYLAN VALENTIN 43660035   230
PEREYRA MARIA DE LOS

ANGELES EDITH 37893151   231*

PEREYRA MIGUEL ANGEL 27852501   232

PEREZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO 29204640 GRANDINETTI MARCELA ELIZABETH 30390300 233

PEREZ FRANCO DAVID 31162253 SCEVOLA LUCIA IRENE 35319444 234*

PEREZ LORENA DAIANA ISABEL 33670281   235*

PEREZ LUCIANO 38320274 ZIELLA BARBARA DENISE 39880377 236

PERNICIARO JONATAN DAVID 33482300 PEREYRA JOHANNA BEATRIZ 36442061 237

PILI BRISA LUDMILA BELEN 44113239   238*

PILI MICHEL AXEL EZEQUIEL 41925962   239*

PINTO JOSEFINA INES 42568556   240*

PINTO NANCY MORENA 37013582   241

PLAZA MARCELA CARINA 30006479   242

PORCHILE RAUL HORACIO 23777797   243

PRESA JOSE MARIA 36386621 SOTES PALOMA MARIA 33677507 244

PUEBLAS LAUTARO 45223180 MARTIN ROLDAN JULIAN 40063852 245

PUEBLAS WALTER AGUSTIN 43197225   246

QUEOPOMEL JOSE LUIS 18260629 CHAVEZ MARISA JOSEFA VIVIANA 30006280 247

QUIROZ DYLAN URIEL 43980394 GARRIDO CHIVEL CAMILA LUJAN 43099344 248*

QUIROZ THIAGO BENJAMIN 44861705   249*
QUISPE CAIHUARA LUIS

FERNANDO 37343781 CAZON CLAUDIA ROSA 39342226 250

RAMIREZ EVA MARIA 30317761   251

RAMIREZ MONICA BEATRIZ 24160208   252

RAMOS HUGO ALBERTO 37013579 ALE FLAVIA MACARENA 39156861 253

REDONDO ADRIAN NAHUEL 37398698 HOYOS YESICA AYELEN 39880362 254

REINOSO MIGUEL ANGEL 34780665   255

REINOSO PATRICIA CELESTE 36858316   256*



RICCILLO DAMIAN EZEQUIEL 35231119
GUTIERREZ CORTADI GABRIELA

MACARENA 37868073 257

RICCILLO ESTEBAN 42568520   258

RICCILLO VALERIA CELESTE 28570382   259

RIVERA PABLO ESTEBAN 27678304 MELO YOLANDA LUJAN 31299193 260

RIVERO LISANDRO ALBERTO 38569800 BURGOS MARIA CAMILA 38320301 261

RIVERO RICARDO OSMAR 34017074 GIMENEZ ROSA ANAHI 32432936 262

RODRIGUEZ ARANDA SEBASTIAN 18882067   263

RODRIGUEZ JORGE MARCELO 34590298 FERREYRA MIRIAM DANIELA 33482252 264

RODRIGUEZ JUAN PABLO 42088103   265

RODRIGUEZ LISANDRO NAHUEL 34961463   266

RODRIGUEZ LUIS ALBERTO 30317509   267

RODRIGUEZ MARIA ANABELA 33670245   268

ROLDAN CRISTIAN RODRIGO 36442434 MENDOZA FIAMMA MELISA 37398882 269

ROLDAN GUSTAVO DAMIAN 38320225 ZUBIRIA FLORENCIA MICAELA 41142120 270

ROLDAN PEDRO ALEJANDRO 29548845 TERMINELLO MIRIAM CELESTE 34469529 271
ROLZING GOENAGA NICOLAS

ALEJANDRO 41132884   272

RUIZ BRAIAN AGUSTIN 41142043 PEREYRA LUDMILA MARISOL 43040799 273

RUIZ GAUTHIER FRANCISCO 42026557 MAUREIRA VALENTINA 41873444 274

RUIZ MARIA FLORENCIA 37398794   275*

SALVATIERRA MATIAS AVELINO 26608869 REINOZO CLAUDIA MARCELA 27421189 276

SANCHEZ JUAN PABLO 35132613   277*

SANCHEZ SANTIAGO NICOLAS 36442329   278*

SANDOVAL LUCAS RODRIGO 38296738 PEREZ MILAGROS ABRIL 42342317 279

SANTILLAN BRAIAN AGUSTIN 40310192   280*

SAYAGO DIEGO MARTIN 38922305   281

SAYAGO FELICIANO EZEQUIEL 28297627 CEJAS CELIA ALEJANDRA 28977291 282

SCAGLIONE DORIA JUAN CRUZ 42456076 RIVERO ELIANA MAILEN 43050273 283

SCEVOLA HECTOR ARIEL 38061190   284

SCORZA PEREYRA ALAN 43471494   285

SCORZA PEREYRA DAVID 43471493 QUIROZ VALENTINA YANEL 42676642 286
SECCHIANO LEONARDO

EZEQUIEL 30533259
MACEDO DEBLIGER MARISOL

JULIETA 32067148 287

SILVA EDUARDO OSCAR 38320074 JUAREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 34099692 288

SILVA JAQUELIN AYELEN 40335284   289*

SISI CRISTIAN MIGUEL 34759119 CHOQUE DALMA NEREA 37011657 290

SOSA EDELBERTO ANDRES 45292419 ADARO LUCILA ABIGAIL 44857558 291*

SOTO CABRERA AGUSTINA 36615477   292

STIO NANCY LORENA CAROLINA 33482086   293

SUAREZ MARIA ESTELA 23527593   294

TALAVERA BENEGAS JOSIAS 43094589 CALDERON MARIA PAZ 43056424 295

TERMINIELLO NADIA SOLEDAD 34961554 CASTILLO LUIS ALBERTO 30781325 296
TORREALBA MONTILLA LUIS

ANTONIO 96041587   297

TORREZ JUAN MARCELO 32126886   298

TOSSO CECILIA AGUSTINA 34526012 CAMPOS LUCIANO GASTON 34316476 299

TRONCOSO JUAN MANUEL 37013924 MIÑO ROCIO LUJAN 37398806 300

VALDEZ CARLOS DANTE 33670331   301

VALDEZ JUAN RAMON 31351454 VILLALBA MONICA GABRIELA 37923798 302

VALDEZ PAULO ARMANDO 32291328 GONZALEZ ALICIA ETELVINA 34679458 303

VALENTE MARIA LUZ 43056497   304

VALENTI FRANCO NICOLAS 39156802 STEFFAN MARINA ELIZABETH 39156832 305*

VALENZUELA DAMIAN EDGARDO 36244205 GIORDAN SILVINA ARACELI 39616230 306

VALLEJOS GERARDO AGUSTIN 44334784   307

VARGAS EDUARDO MARTIN 29375881 ALMADA MARIANA ELBA ISABEL 33482198 308

VARGAS JONATHAN BRAIAN 36971641 SILVA ERICA LAURA ELISABETH 33872719 309



VARGAS SONIA ROMINA 35308904   310

VAZQUEZ ALFREDO FABIAN 37893503 TREJO RUT ELIZABETH 39574470 311

VAZQUEZ CINTIA LUCRECIA 33003140   312

VEGA AGUSTIN ANDRES 47683133   313*

VEGA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 40634157   314

VELAZCO FACUNDO DAVID 40917708   315

VELAZCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 28065875   316

VIDAL FLORENCIA VICTORIA 37398911   317*

VILLARRUEL NESTOR ALEJANDRO 29769519 ARANDA STELLA MARIS 30317756 318

VILLAVICENCIO EMILIANO 42568562   319

VIVAS DARIO RAFAEL 29161900 ROMERO CLAUDIA VERONICA 30317715 320*

VIVAS LUCAS NICOLAS 38922400   321*

VIVAS MARCELA VIRGINIA 45351047   322*

ZAPATA RODRIGO EZEQUIEL 36858146 PEREZ ROCIO ANA 39342249 323

ZAPATA RUBEN DANTE NAHUEL 34469593 CRUZ NATALIA SUSANA 33311106 324

ZÁRATE NÉSTOR ALEJANDRO 26113089 SAVIOLI SILVINA LUJÁN 30533247 325
ZARRIELO MARIA DE LOS

ANGELES 36858023   326

2*.- ACOSTA JIMENA GISELA – PAGO CONTADO.-

15*.- AMARILLA ARNALDO / REYES PAREDES LUCINA – PAGO CONTADO.-

22*.- ARELLANO JONATHAN EXEQUIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

23*.- AVELLANEDA LORENA ANDREA / NUÑEZ MARTIN MIGUEL – PAGO 

CONTADO.-

24*.- AVELLANEDA RAUL ANIBAL – PAGO CONTADO.-

25*.- BAEZ GLORIA MARIELA – PAGO CONTADO.-

33*.- BASUALDO LUCIANO OSCAR – PAGO CONTADO.-

34*.- BEBER ESTEBAN JOSE LUIS / SAGANIAS LUDMILA CANDELA – PAGO 

CONTADO

35*.- BELTRAN ESTEBAN ARIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

41*.- BORDON CRISTIAN GABRIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

51*.- CAMBIASO RODOLFO DAVID / CARMEN CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA – PAGO 

CONTADO.-

52*.- CANO MARTINA / MARTINEZ ROBERTO CARLOS – PAGO CONTADO.-

56*.- CARO MAXIMILIANO RAMON / SCAGLIONE DORIA JAQUELINE AYELEN – 

PAGO CONTADO.-

59*.- CASALI CRISTIAN ADRIAN – PAGO CONTADO.-

75*.- D ELIA JUAN MATEO / NUCETE ACOSTA GERMAINE – PAGO CONTADO.-

83*.- DEL VALLE MATIAS EMANUEL / DENIS GISELLE BARBARA – PAGO 

CONTADO.-

87*.- DININNO MATHIAS ARIEL / PAGO CONTADO.-

94*.- DOSANTO MIGUEL AGUSTIN – PAGO CONTADO.-

98*.- ESPINOSA MARINA BEATRIZ / ARGAÑARAZ JOSE FELICIANO – PAGO 

CONTADO.-

102*.- FARIAS MICAELA – PAGO CONTADO.-

103*.- FARIAS MIGUEL HORACIO – PAGO CONTADO.-

108*.- FERNANDEZ CRISTIAN ROLANDO – PAGO CONTADO.-

123*.- GALVAN AGUILAR LOANA SOFIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

128*.- GIMENEZ DAIANA ANYELEN –PAGO CONTADO.-

131*.- GIROTTI CRISTIAN DAMIAN / CORIA RITA TERESA – PAGO CONTADO.-



139*.- GONZALEZ LETICIA INES – PAGO CONTADO.-

148*.- HERNANDEZ JOSE HORACIO / SUAREZ TAMARA YANET – PAGO CONTADO.-

154*.- IBAÑEZ SONIA MABEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

158*.- ITURRIA LUCAS EZEQUIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

168*.- LA PALMA MARIA CARLA – PAGO CONTADO.-

174*.- LEMME AUGUSTO / JUAN VICTORIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

175*.- LETTIERI MARIA FLORENCIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

176*.- LICCIARDI HILDA MARIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

185*.- MANSOR MONICA YANIL – PAGO CONTADO.-

203*.- MOYA RUBEN EDGARDO / SAN FELICE MARTA NOEMI – PAGO CONTADO.-

215*.- OLIVERA BARBARA VALERIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

216*.- OLIVERA CLAUDIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

217*.- ORMEÑO ADRIANA SOLANGE PATRICIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

219*.- PAEZ VALENTINO – PAGO CONTADO.-

220*.- PANAGGIO GARCIA KAREN DANIELA – PAGO CONTADO.-

221*.- PEIDON DUARTE MATEO / DUARTE NEREA PAOLA – PAGO CONTADO

231*.- PEREYRA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES EDITH – PAGO CONTADO.-

234*.- PEREZ FRANCO DAVID / SCEVOLA LUCIA IRENE – PAGO CONTADO.-

235*.- PEREZ LORENA DAIANA ISABEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

238*.- PILI BRISA LUDMILA BELEN – PAGO CONTADO.-

239*.- PILI MICHEL AXEL EZEQUIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

240*.- PINTO JOSEFINA INES – PAGO CONTADO.-

248*.- QUIROZ DYLAN URIEL – PAGO CONTADO.-

249*.- QUIROZ THIAGO BENJAMIN – PAGO CONTADO.-

256*.- REINOSO PATRICIA CELESTE – PAGO CONTADO.-

275*.- RUIZ MARIA FLORENCIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

277*.- SANCHEZ JUAN PABLO – PAGO CONTADO.-

278*.- SANCHEZ SANTIAGO NICOLAS – PAGO CONTADO.-

280*.- SANTILLAN BRAIAN AGUSTIN – PAGO CONTADO.-

289*.- SILVA JAQUELIN AYELEN – PAGO CONTADO.-

291*.- SOSA EDELBERTO ANDRES – PAGO CONTADO.-

305*.- VALENTI FRANCO NICOLAS / STEFFAN MARINA ELIZABETH – PAGO 

CONTADO.-

313*.- VEGA AGUSTIN ANDRES – PAGO CONTADO.-

317*.- VIDAL FLORENCIA VICTORIA – PAGO CONTADO.-

320*.- VIVAS DARIO RAFAEL / ROMERO CLAUDIA VERONICA – PAGO CONTADO.-

321*.- VIVAS LUCAS NICOLAS – PAGO CONTADO.-

322*.- VIVAS MARCELA VIRGINIA – PAGO CONTADO.-
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